
Time Field Time Field

5:15 A Blue Jays v Red Sox 5:15 A Mets v Red Sox

5:15 C Marlins v Braves 5:15 C A's v Braves

6:30 C Mets v A's 6:30 C Marlins v Blue Jays

5:15 A A's v Marlins 5:15 C Marlins v Braves

5:15 C Blue Jays v Mets 6:30 C Blue Jays v Red Sox

6:30 C Braves v Red Sox A's v Mets

5:15 A Blue Jays v Braves 5:15 C Blue Jays v A's

5:15 C A's v Red Sox 6:30 C Braves v Mets

6:30 C Mets v Marlins Red Sox v Marlins

5:15 A Red Sox v Mets 5:15 A A's v Marlins

5:15 C Blue Jays v Marlins 5:15 C Blue Jays v Mets

6:30 C Braves v A's 6:30 C Braves v Red Sox

5:15 A Mets v Braves 5:15 A Braves v Blue Jays

5:15 C A's v Blue Jays 5:15 C A's v Red Sox

6:30 C Marlins v Red Sox 6:30 C Marlins v Mets

POSTPONED (RAIN)

5:15 A Braves v Blue Jays 5:15 A Braves v Marlins

5:15 C Mets v A's 5:15 C Red Sox v Blue Jays

6:30 C Red Sox v Marlins 6:30 C Mets v A's

5:15 C Red Sox v A's 5:15 A Red Sox v Mets

6:30 C Marlins v Mets 5:15 C Blue Jays v Marlins

Braves v Blue Jays 6:30 C A's v Braves

RAIN OUT MAKE UP

5:15 A Marlins v A's 5:15 A Braves v Blue Jays

5:15 C Red Sox v Braves 5:15 C Mets v A's

6:30 C Mets v Blue Jays 6:30 C Red Sox v Marlins

* For weather cancellations, visit our website

*Visiting teams are listed first and  www.auburnalabama.org/baseball

will occupy the third base dugout *Rain out notifications via MYREC text alert

* Visiting team in-field warm up - warm up first (5mins)

*Home teams are listed second and will A's Auburn Pediatric Dentistry

occupy the first base dugout Blue Jays AU Rents

*Home team in-field warm up - warm up second (5mins) Braves Hawkins & Company, LLC

Marlins Donaldson Financial Services, LLC

Mets Worthy Group

Red Sox A 2 Z Land Creations

2024 AUBURN SOFTBALL
Darlings (7 - 8)

Monday, March 25

Monday, April 29

BYE

All games will be played at Felton Little Park

Thank You to Our Sponsors

Monday, May 6

Monday, April 22

Wednesday, April 17 Wednesday, May 15

Wednesday, May 8

Wednesday, March 27

Monday, April 1

Wednesday, April 3

Monday, April 8

Wednesday, April 10

Wednesday, May 1

Wednesday, April 24

Monday, May 13

BYE

BYE

Monday, April 15


